Results

Details

Perth 12hour 2016

FINISHLINE §

100km Race 50km Race

27 March 2016

lAII genders #J lAII categories

Pos Race No

<8 |Filter

Category Cat Pos Gender

Apply

1 111
2 120
3 115
4 114
5 117
6 112
7 113
8 116
9 118
10 119
11 101
12 104
13 105
14 102
15 108
16 107
17 122
18 134
19 106
20 121
21 127
22 129
23 109
24 130
25 126
26 125
27 110

103

123

124

Paul Navesey

Daniel Weston

Robert Turner

Anthony Clark

Marco Consani

Chris Singleton

Nathan Montague

James Stewart

Paul Raistrick

Kevin O'donoghue

Melissa Venables

Edwina Sutton

Sophie Mullins

Katie Samuelson

Charlotte Black

Fionna Ross

Jason Scanlon

Bill Hutchison

Rosie Bell

Jeremy Mower

Brian Macfarlane

Nick Lewis

Natasha Doyle

Laurence James

William Sichel

Samuel Kilpatrick

Fiona Rennie

Gemma Carter

Andrew Crichton

Jonathon Pritchard
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06:58:52
07:11:47
07:17:11
07:17:43
07:18:31
07:28:47
07:37:27
07:43:44
08:11:04
08:14:47
08:15:54
08:24:05
08:30:22
08:43:35
08:47:57
08:49:33
08:50:08
08:58:51
09:00:38
09:07:09
09:22:40
09:43:38
09:43:57
09:51:50
10:13:37
10:21:32
11:31:35
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Senior
Senior
Over 40
Senior
Over 40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over 40
Senior
Over 40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over 40
Senior
Over 40
Over 60
Over 40
Over 50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over 50
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50
Senior
Senior
Over 40
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Gen Pos
1 Crawley AC
2 Wrexham Amateur Athletic Club
3 Edinburgh Athletic Club
4 Bournemouth AC
5 Garscube Harriers
6
7 SWINDON HARRIERS
8 VP Glasgow
9 Statoil
10 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
1 Spa Striders
2 Centurion Ultra Team
3 Fife Athletic Club
4 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
5 Shetland Aac
6 Harmeny Athletic Club
11 Pontypridd Roadents AC
12 Anster Haddies Running Club
7 Strathaven Striders
13 Gloucester AC
14
15 Almost Athletes
8 les croupiers
16 Ayr Seaforth AAC
17 Orkney AC
18 Road Runners Club
9 Carnegie Harriers

Serpentine RC
TeamSTAG

Stornoway running and athletics club
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ENGLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES

SCOTLAND

WALES

WALES

ENGLAND

00:09:45
00:10:18
00:10:14
00:10:18
00:10:03
00:10:19
00:10:46
00:10:14
00:10:20
00:10:45
00:11:36
00:11:27
00:11:24
00:11:38
00:11:41
00:11:33
00:11:25
00:12:02
00:11:55
00:11:14
00:13:01
00:12:48
00:11:40
00:12:09
00:12:01
00:12:47
00:14:18
00:11:37
00:12:18
00:11:11

00:09:44
00:10:12
00:10:09
00:10:19
00:09:58
00:10:19
00:10:25
00:10:10
00:10:37
00:10:28
00:11:48
00:11:27
00:11:20
00:11:54
00:11:44
00:11:38
00:11:14
00:12:08
00:12:01
00:11:15
00:13:06
00:12:58
00:12:16
00:12:01
00:12:23
00:12:34
00:14:34
00:11:51
00:13:11
00:11:05

00:09:45
00:10:11
00:09:54
00:10:22
00:10:04
00:10:22
00:10:28
00:10:03
00:10:43
00:10:27
00:11:47
00:11:18
00:11:13
00:11:47
00:11:47
00:11:39
00:11:14
00:12:11
00:12:08
00:11:16
00:12:50
00:12:59
00:12:09
00:12:11
00:12:01
00:12:22
00:14:01
00:11:47
00:11:48
00:11:04

00:09:35
00:10:09
00:09:57
00:10:18
00:10:09
00:10:11
00:10:24
00:09:47
00:10:41
00:10:41
00:11:45
00:11:10
00:11:17
00:11:44
00:11:45
00:11:46
00:11:17
00:12:05
00:11:59
00:11:23
00:12:43
00:12:48
00:11:59
00:12:05
00:12:41
00:12:18
00:14:33
00:11:53
00:11:46
00:11:13

00:09:3
00:09:5
00:09:4
00:10:1
00:09:4
00:10:0
00:10:4
00:09:4
00:10:3
00:10:3
00:11:4
00:11:0
00:11:1
00:11:4
00:11:4
00:11:4
00:11:2
00:12:0
00:11:5
00:11:2
00:14:5
00:13:1
00:11:5
00:12:0
00:12:1
00:12:3
00:14:2
00:11:4
00:11:5
00:11:0
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